
Sıra No Aday No T.C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı TYT-P OÖBP Özgeçmiş 1.Koor. 2.Koor. ÖYSP YP

1 659 10*******94 SA*** İN** 291,479 406,656 - 31,37 30,11 78,6436 396,234
2 293 59*******24 ME**** CE*** EM** 312,099 419,409 - 34,77 34,05 69,5436 382,019
3 268 14*******30 HA******* UM** BA*** 284,347 456,087 - 36,04 34,68 68,2803 370,457
4 564 10*******84 MU****** RE*** ÇE******* 282,275 380,08 - 32,96 33,32 71,8434 370,203
5 28 53*******42 FI*** FU** TO*** 284,522 368,679 - 32,94 32,91 71,9526 370,146
6 424 10*******72 BE*** Tİ*** CA****** 276,627 330,246 - 32,88 31,77 74,5345 369,082
7 265 11*******70 ÖM** KE**** 265,047 366,196 - 32,74 31,68 74,7462 368,767
8 427 10*******76 ME***** OĞ** 266,178 405,1 - 38,31 32,8 72,1939 366,925
9 91 20*******86 ME**** BE***** ŞA*** 305,243 395,533 - 37,97 35,82 66,1072 366,618

10 9 14*******78 HA*** KA***** 284,431 340,15 - 33,88 33,11 71,518 365,487
11 263 10*******64 ON** ME** KA****** 271,215 327,663 - 32,11 32,27 73,7453 364,166
12 186 10*******38 İS**** HA*** AY** 274,011 425,281 - 36,02 43,43 65,7401 355,124
13 642 49*******98 HA*** İB***** ÇA***** 278,542 296,25 - 34,37 33,93 69,7896 352,815
14 160 27*******90 ON** GÜ*** 307,003 344,25 - 39,74 37,58 63,0112 352,742
15 35 65*******54 SE**** KA**** 285,933 394,851 - 39,68 37,35 63,3992 350,4
16 295 10*******08 SE*** YA**** 264,847 369,312 - 35,66 35,2 67,2716 348,496
17 63 11*******56 DU*** ÖZ***** 267,727 403,027 - 37,29 36,61 64,6807 346,712
18 7 15*******68 OĞ***** AY*** 266,649 381,389 - 39,49 37,24 63,5865 340,622
19 336 52*******28 SA*** YA*** 279,11 360,291 - 38,13 42,87 62,1023 339,616
20 495 42*******76 ON** YA*** 260,67 396,048 - 38,47 38,04 62,2492 336,013
21 101 26*******16 TA*** ŞE**** 263,865 367,37 - 39,26 38,36 61,7299 332,581
22 14 26*******24 EM** UĞ**** 271,742 309,562 - 40,43 38,37 61,7138 329,144
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Sıra No Aday No T.C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı TYT-P OÖBP Özgeçmiş 1.Koor. 2.Koor. ÖYSP YP

1 229 10*******98 SI** AR**** 284,77 426,3 70 36,74 38,02 97,66 447,87
2 73 10*******70 Nİ***** SE*** 302,02 402,3 - 36,63 36,23 77,74 397,97
3 248 11*******36 AL**** AL*** 288,53 381,7 - 37,1 46,41 75,92 384,414
4 57 10*******02 EL**** EM****** 298,62 421,1 - 39,4 38,92 72,37 383,92
5 641 53*******04 SE***** ÇE*** 303,93 389,19 - 42,65 40,77 69,08 373,448
6 25 11*******42 RÜ***** TU**** 261,61 386,9 - 41,13 38,13 73,87 367,282
7 504 53*******96 ME***** AL**** GÜ*** 260,6 415,84 - 39,61 39,19 71,87 364,808
8 253 50*******24 RE**** SO****** 301,42 417,37 - 45,57 44,74 62,95 358,845
9 791 10*******16 FA*** YA*** 259,22 406,89 - 42,88 41,04 68,63 354,205

10 400 52*******46 Gİ*** ÇE*** 280,27 391,53 - 44,37 42,91 65,64 353,609
11 714 27*******70 İL**** TU*** 260,34 411,53 - 48,77 44,6 63,15 340,201
12 699 10*******54 HU** NU* GÜ*** 265,09 374,84 - 48,49 50,01 58,08 324,002
13 148 17*******84 RU***** ME****** 256,92 439,89 - 58,15 53,12 53,02 314,21
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Sıra No Aday No T.C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı TYT-P OÖBP Özgeçmiş 1.Koor. 2.Koor. ÖYSP YP

1 467 15*******38 DA*** ZO***** 213,86 416,385 80 29,66 28,88 105,993 437,684
2 88 10*******78 MU****** MU***** AR**** 227,542 341,68 100 34,21 31,8 104,464 430,672
3 83 10*******06 YU*** TA*** TO**** 227,921 346,557 100 35,13 32,69 102,437 425,853
4 119 10*******72 Hİ*** ER** SI**** 266,936 372,467 40 30,73 31,74 89,0569 409,724
5 135 33*******82 TU** ER** YI****** 251,272 377,094 40 32,08 31,79 86,4876 396,165
6 140 10*******30 EM***** Kİ*** 242,763 485,569 - 28,82 32,44 82,1638 393,462
7 202 10*******28 YU*** UZ** 243,271 441,639 30 31,6 31,91 83,9354 393,291
8 628 10*******34 ON** AB******** Çİ**** 249,428 326,671 18 29,68 28,8 87,6208 392,4
9 267 53*******82 AB****** AL***** ÇA***** 195,733 335,12 40 29,54 28,77 94,3066 387,637

10 526 10*******26 AB*** AK***** 232,755 387,635 30 31,63 30,99 85,4105 386,135
11 161 59*******70 BA*** GÖ*** CA****** 238,263 340,98 36 31,44 35,26 86,1168 384,957
12 652 10*******04 SE*** İL*** ÇE******* 209,17 429,327 18 30,16 29,16 86,6058 383,812
13 515 10*******32 MU***** ME** DO*** 256,57 454,111 - 31,96 30,46 77,74 383,735
14 239 11*******40 AB****** TA*** 195,766 347,474 50 30,85 30,63 92,3085 383,64
15 623 26*******46 AL* DO*** 260,533 343,185 - 37,66 29,22 81,039 381,279
16 309 14*******22 ME**** ÇI*** 235,909 419,517 18 32,18 31,46 80,6689 378,341
17 541 10*******84 TU*** KU**** 257,671 411,9 - 32,01 30,59 77,4096 378,256
18 237 21*******00 FU**** KÖ** 259,956 377,5 - 30,37 30,29 78,1763 377,265
19 254 10*******62 DE** DO*** 242,604 389,8 30 33,37 33,13 80,4748 377,254
20 177 10*******64 MU****** ME** DU**** 204,5 415,7 30 32,96 30,98 85,4351 376,856
21 240 24*******20 ON** AR**** 289,228 284,988 - 28,38 28,65 83,4376 376,705
22 42 29*******26 TO*** BO*** 295,353 354,05 - 34,4 32,95 71,8653 373,024
23 139 10*******70 KE*** SÖ**** 209,419 406,947 36 33,38 32,79 83,0159 371,366
24 264 10*******02 ME**** SA******* 250,717 311,885 - 33,62 29,46 80,3788 371,291

1 224 32*******84 SE*** BA* 236,543 328,381 - 29,68 28,9 81,9363 371,175
2 787 17*******30 AR** FU**** KA** 269,786 385,823 - 32,15 33,18 73,6535 370,25
3 94 10*******92 ŞÜ*** UĞ** ÖZ**** 209,805 363,134 30 x 31,63 83,8644 368,615
4 653 10*******72 FE**** ME** ÇE******* 211,017 430,634 - 30,85 29,51 80,2426 367,301
5 325 35*******42 AB******** Çİ*** 259,293 330,566 - 31,79 31,1 76,1402 365,735
6 243 25*******96 SE** KA***** 251,2 300,136 - 30,7 30,23 78,3315 364,468
7 316 10*******04 NU****** ÇE******* 249,691 402,058 - 33,05 31,98 74,045 364,232
8 577 10*******74 ON** KI**** 213,679 390,197 - 29,82 29,47 80,3515 363,946
9 681 21*******10 ER** EL**** 247,086 320,971 - 30,41 31,13 77,8678 363,842

10 173 26*******82 RA***** KU** 240,39 355,981 - 31,19 30,66 77,2329 363,284
11 269 11*******38 OS*** BE*** 186,542 351,467 40 33,62 32,08 85,8142 362,109
12 242 10*******48 AB******** ÜN*** 194,292 407,375 - 36,37 28,92 81,8797 361,486
13 96 10*******64 ME*** YA**** 222,365 333,99 30 34,99 33,34 80,0246 360,211
14 490 10*******12 YU*** YI****** 251,689 371 - 33,3 32,3 73,3115 359,387
15 204 18*******60 YU*** KU** 219,399 307,783 - 29,21 30,11 81,0668 358,597
16 585 45*******98 ME**** GÖ**** 256,896 372,606 - 39,76 32,88 72,0182 358,366
17 216 31*******42 EM** ER***** 220,873 348,091 - 30,79 30,01 78,9057 358,154
18 721 59*******14 ÖM** SO***** 257,281 382 - 33,15 33,77 71,4317 358,054
19 620 34*******50 ME**** AK** AĞ*** 240,156 332,85 - 31,02 41,91 76,3366 357,938
20 617 32*******42 MA**** GÜ***** 240,614 367 - 31,69 32,05 74,7226 357,804
21 225 21*******64 MU****** ŞÜ*** AS*** 226,155 318,091 - 30,79 30 78,932 357,004
22 4 10*******46 MU****** EM** VU*** 244,575 335,902 - 31,54 x 75,078 356,832
23 696 10*******26 DE****** ŞA***** 228,423 343,052 - 30,96 30,62 77,3338 356,625
24 197 10*******40 ME**** EM** ÖZ**** 178,39 345,496 30 35,3 31,05 85,2628 356,208
25 107 56*******50 MU****** TA** KO******* 253,535 291,484 - 31,46 32,51 75,2689 356,058
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Sıra No Aday No T.C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı TYT-P OÖBP Özgeçmiş 1.Koor. 2.Koor. ÖYSP YP

1 600 10*******84 AZ** BE*** SA**** 242,144 369,18 40 36,21 36,63 89,7829 400,169
2 332 16*******12 KA*** ŞA*** 192,126 430,627 30 39,26 33,53 93 393,882
3 194 10*******76 SE***** Kİ*** 257,11 397,539 40 44,97 40,81 81,0154 386,197
4 164 30*******72 SÜ***** ÖZ***** 254,949 341,897 - x 34,49 81,6619 380,325
5 256 10*******38 Çİ**** SO**** 196,605 393,613 50 38,38 38,27 88,596 379,345
6 454 10*******36 SI** KO* 232,738 417,651 30 40,13 39,29 80,6854 376,735
7 492 51*******64 BE*** YI**** 168,302 329,75 40 35,65 34,15 94,475 375,112
8 201 10*******96 LE*** KA**** 222,139 414,123 - 40,29 35,24 79,924 369,448
9 230 10*******42 ZE**** YE*** 251,469 359,05 - 37,46 36,65 76,8491 367,582

10 250 10*******10 Şİ** NU* ER**** 220,904 362,9 - 34,81 34,76 81,0276 365,781
11 658 10*******38 SÜ******** TU***** 236,156 367,568 - 37,69 36,54 77,0805 362,35
12 300 18*******48 SE***** SA**** 224,935 362,471 - 35,95 37,76 78,3455 360,167
13 402 11*******02 FA*** AY*** 198,309 361,609 - 34,23 34,82 82,2822 358,908
14 71 10*******54 FA**** ÖZ**** 218,846 409,091 - 36,87 37,83 76,3906 357,646
15 718 10*******08 ME**** TA*** 223,161 374,465 - 37,48 36,6 76,9541 356,982

16 788 12*******06 AS** AĞ** 282,907 379,75 - 46,26 42,09 66,9166 356,899
17 301 10*******58 DE*** AT** 196,295 372,15 - 36,68 34,71 81,1443 356,138
18 363 45*******30 BU**** YA*** 186,2 352,35 - 36,08 33,8 83,329 355,227
19 319 10*******08 SU*** GÖ** 259,471 387,3 - 40,52 41,33 69,5094 354,389
20 285 11*******18 EF***** BÜ*** KA****** 238,507 391,4 - 38,82 40,65 72,5533 353,818
21 516 20*******18 HA**** AY** 253,63 367,257 - 37,15 35,63 79,0491 353,554
22 370 10*******90 SU***** ÖZ*** 251,953 387,8 - 40,87 40,02 70,3778 353,454
23 465 10*******52 EZ** TU** 189,052 339,348 - 34,48 34,06 82,6929 353,201
24 15 10*******70 Dİ*** YI**** 247,85 344,876 - 40,77 38,74 72,7031 352,851
25 251 10*******00 EL** AL******* 217,117 385,185 - 37,44 47,88 75,2276 350,801
26 786 10*******22 ME**** GÖ* 224,966 400,891 - 38,54 39,55 73,0804 350,313
27 38 10*******34 İK*** KI******** 235,31 362,8 - 39,1 38,62 72,9291 349,981
28 206 10*******74 SE***** ŞA*** 230,054 354,825 - 39,96 38,02 74,08 349,823
29 37 20*******08 RÜ***** AN** 243,178 355,779 - 40,93 39,21 71,8317 349,661
30 762 10*******26 KÜ*** NU* ÖZ***** 207,4 361,5 24 41,34 40,26 77,1583 348,895
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Sıra No Aday No T.C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı TYT-P OÖBP Özgeçmiş 1.Koor. 2.Koor. ÖYSP YP

1 695 16*******04 SA*** MU****** YÜ**** 270,068 424,035 - 29,79 29,87 79,4884 391,008
2 698 10*******26 ER** TA*** HA* AK***** 271,957 396,632 - 31,62 31,96 74,888 375,919
3 421 10*******76 EF* ME** BO** 294,319 408,937 - 33,74 34,11 70,1826 374,518
4 224 32*******84 SE*** BA* 236,543 328,381 - 29,68 28,9 81,9363 371,175
5 787 17*******30 AR** FU**** KA** 269,786 385,823 - 32,15 33,18 73,6535 370,25
6 94 10*******92 ŞÜ*** UĞ** ÖZ**** 209,805 363,134 30 x 31,63 83,8644 368,615
7 653 10*******72 FE**** ME** ÇE******* 211,017 430,634 - 30,85 29,51 80,2426 367,301
8 391 10*******44 YU*** TO*** 265,363 327,673 - 32,4 31,43 75,3408 365,921
9 325 35*******42 AB******** Çİ*** 259,293 330,566 - 31,79 31,1 76,1402 365,735

10 243 25*******96 SE** KA***** 251,2 300,136 - 30,7 30,23 78,3315 364,468
11 577 10*******74 ON** KI**** 213,679 390,197 - 29,82 29,47 80,3515 363,946
12 681 21*******10 ER** EL**** 247,086 320,971 - 30,41 31,13 77,8678 363,842
13 173 26*******82 RA***** KU** 240,39 355,981 - 31,19 30,66 77,2329 363,284
14 697 10*******76 VO**** ŞE* 252,521 365,55 - 33,02 31,74 74,6049 362,664
15 269 11*******38 OS*** BE*** 186,542 351,467 40 33,62 32,08 85,8142 362,109
16 242 10*******48 AB******** ÜN*** 194,292 407,375 - 36,37 28,92 81,8797 361,486
17 96 10*******64 ME*** YA**** 222,365 333,99 30 34,99 33,34 80,0246 360,211
18 236 22*******06 İS**** EM***** KÖ** 199,824 407,075 24 33,53 32,33 80,4434 359,989
19 490 10*******12 YU*** YI****** 251,689 371 - 33,3 32,3 73,3115 359,387
20 364 47*******00 BA***** YU*** PO*** 195,402 367,55 30 33,01 32,18 82,5848 359,145
21 204 18*******60 YU*** KU** 219,399 307,783 - 29,21 30,11 81,0668 358,597
22 585 45*******98 ME**** GÖ**** 256,896 372,606 - 39,76 32,88 72,0182 358,366
23 216 31*******42 EM** ER***** 220,873 348,091 - 30,79 30,01 78,9057 358,154
24 721 59*******14 ÖM** SO***** 257,281 382 - 33,15 33,77 71,4317 358,054

26 620 34*******50 ME**** AK** AĞ*** 240,156 332,85 - 31,02 41,91 76,3366 357,938
27 617 32*******42 MA**** GÜ***** 240,614 367 - 31,69 32,05 74,7226 357,804
28 225 21*******64 MU****** ŞÜ*** AS*** 226,155 318,091 - 30,79 30 78,932 357,004
29 4 10*******46 MU****** EM** VU*** 244,575 335,902 - 31,54 x 75,078 356,832
30 696 10*******26 DE****** ŞA***** 228,423 343,052 - 30,96 30,62 77,3338 356,625
31 197 10*******40 ME**** EM** ÖZ**** 178,39 345,496 30 35,3 31,05 85,2628 356,208
32 107 56*******50 MU****** TA** KO******* 253,535 291,484 - 31,46 32,51 75,2689 356,058
33 184 20*******46 MU****** ÇA*** 215,207 435,125 30 38,93 35,88 74,9967 355,299
34 305 10*******26 MU****** HÜ***** YE***** 250,029 377,646 - 32,98 33,38 71,7999 355,28
35 629 10*******66 SE******** YA*** 207,837 376,317 - 30,57 30,11 78,6436 354,955
36 615 10*******68 ME**** SE****** YI******* 207,837 367,342 - 30,1 30,18 78,6698 353,95
37 246 26*******56 AH*** DU**** ÖZ****** 224,086 342,841 - 31,63 30,75 77,0068 353,748
38 594 48*******94 BA***** CA* SÖ**** 277,58 404,149 - 32,35 31,83 74,394 353,743
39 432 10*******02 EN** GÜ* 245,671 382,08 - 35,26 33,02 71,7129 353,612
40 60 10*******50 HA*** SA**** 254,221 363,161 - 33,55 33,3 71,1099 353,531
41 685 10*******22 ÇA*** AD****** 180,311 393,917 24 33,71 31,74 81,8049 353,374
42 584 28*******26 MU*************** BA****** 241,122 425,873 - 34,79 33,63 70,4121 353,243
43 351 18*******96 YU*** EM** YI**** 263,53 357,818 - 32,85 30,57 77,4603 353,073
44 639 26*******26 FE**** Bİ*** 236,722 344,625 - 33,4 31,79 74,4876 352,721
45 757 10*******46 NU*** Dİ** 242,868 345,613 - 34,08 32,37 73,1529 351,935
46 51 10*******48 BA*** YI**** 259,02 395,45 - 35,76 34,8 68,0448 351,136
47 733 22*******46 UĞ** KA*** 197,69 289,9 60 36,71 36,87 82,5045 350,636
48 55 33*******68 YU*** EM** AY*** 171,714 351,05 - 30,79 28,19 84 350,397
49 450 10*******14 AN** MU****** GÖ**** 239,863 375,435 - 38,11 33,04 71,6695 350,082
50 471 10*******18 DO***** TU***** 219,152 380,076 - 32,69 31,64 74,8407 350,039
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Sıra No Aday No T.C. Kimlik No Adı Soyadı TYT-P OÖBP Özgeçmiş 1.Koor. 2.Koor. ÖYSP YP

1 478 10*******90 EF***** YI**** 244,623 440,856 - 36,26 36,25 77,6971 376,65
2 433 10*******20 ŞE*** NU* ÖZ*** 205,554 397,382 - 36,88 34,93 80,6333 361,927
3 158 10*******08 SE** KÖ** 189,629 334,45 70 42,93 39,6 92,1242 358,742
4 788 12*******06 AS** AĞ** 282,907 379,75 - 46,26 42,09 66,9166 356,899
5 301 10*******58 DE*** AT** 196,295 372,15 - 36,68 34,71 81,1443 356,138
6 363 45*******30 BU**** YA*** 186,2 352,35 - 36,08 33,8 83,329 355,227
7 319 10*******08 SU*** GÖ** 259,471 387,3 - 40,52 41,33 69,5094 354,389
8 85 11*******84 SI** AT** 209,712 404,438 42 48,38 43,85 76,8308 354,188
9 285 11*******18 EF***** BÜ*** KA****** 238,507 391,4 - 38,82 40,65 72,5533 353,818

10 516 20*******18 HA**** AY** 253,63 367,257 - 37,15 35,63 79,0491 353,554
11 370 10*******90 SU***** ÖZ*** 251,953 387,8 - 40,87 40,02 70,3778 353,454
12 465 10*******52 EZ** TU** 189,052 339,348 - 34,48 34,06 82,6929 353,201
13 15 10*******70 Dİ*** YI**** 247,85 344,876 - 40,77 38,74 72,7031 352,851
14 533 10*******24 BE**** ÖZ*** 201,723 338,558 - 35,87 35,23 79,9466 351,256
15 251 10*******00 EL** AL******* 217,117 385,185 - 37,44 47,88 75,2276 350,801

16 786 10*******22 ME**** GÖ* 224,966 400,891 - 38,54 39,55 73,0804 350,313
17 38 10*******34 İK*** KI******** 235,31 362,8 - 39,1 38,62 72,9291 349,981
18 206 10*******74 SE***** ŞA*** 230,054 354,825 - 39,96 38,02 74,08 349,823
19 37 20*******08 RÜ***** AN** 243,178 355,779 - 40,93 39,21 71,8317 349,661
20 762 10*******26 KÜ*** NU* ÖZ***** 207,4 361,5 24 41,34 40,26 77,1583 348,895
21 680 10*******90 SE**** KA**** 168,803 397,447 - 35,2 34,43 81,8042 348,617
22 355 10*******26 Gİ*** ER******* 213,277 343,673 - 36,93 36,82 76,4943 347,575
23 211 13*******40 SU** BU*** 206,091 347,339 - 37,15 36,51 77,1438 346,567
24 39 20*******92 SE***** ÜZ**** 220,284 394,161 - 41,59 38,81 72,572 346
25 513 10*******96 EY*** DO*** 231,511 343,8 - 39,6 38,63 72,9102 345,939
26 583 10*******10 EL** GÜ*** 233,607 376,445 - 35,66 36,38 78,9826 344,912
27 633 10*******20 TU*** PO*** 197,474 383,195 - 39,38 36,91 76,3078 344,693
28 627 10*******24 KA***** NU* ER*** 243,565 333,1 - 39,77 39,88 70,8202 344,332
29 568 10*******50 HA*** Şİ**** 217,268 387,15 - 39,24 38,81 72,572 343,802
30 367 10*******34 BU***** GÖ*** 236,202 381,05 - 42,37 40,49 69,5609 343,309
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